
Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR3657L Rob Craigie 1.039 29/08/2015 08:37 15:07:15 15:42:38 1 1

Fastrak X Sunfast 3600 GBR8250R Nigel Colley 1.043 29/08/2015 08:39 15:09:10 15:48:16 2 2

Ninjod Sunfast 3600 GBR795R Paul Brant 1.04 29/08/2015 08:44 15:14:45 15:51:20 3 3

Rare Beneteau Figaro II GBR5236R Ian Hoddle 1.092 29/08/2015 08:28 14:58:34 16:21:14 4 4

Jaasap JPK 1010 FRA43743 Nicolas Pasternak 1.007 29/08/2015 10:13 16:43:07 16:50:08 5 5

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.998 29/08/2015 10:25 16:55:04 16:53:02 6 6

Exocet Sunfast 3200 FRA34700 Deb Fish 0.996 29/08/2015 10:53 17:23:01 17:18:51 7 7

Fluke III Sunfast 3200 GBR725L James Hardiman 1.001 29/08/2015 11:24 17:54:25 17:55:29 8 8

QII Open 35 90 Andrew Mills 1.056 29/08/2015 16:03 22:33:03 23:48:49 9 9

Anticipation Beneteau 40.7 GBR7041R Pete Newlands 1.028 - - - 11 DNF

Truant HOD 35 GBR7580T Stephen Thomas 1.007 - - - 12 DNC

Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Maeva Super Arlequin FRA6179 Frederic Waniart 0.879 29/08/2015 13:19 19:49:15 17:25:21 1 1

Fantasea Dehler 36 GBR9142T Tony Rowe 0.986 - - - 4 DNF No declaration

Geofon Maxi 1050 GBR1903 John Ford 0.947 - - - 4 DNF

Seahorse Hanse 291 GBR2121L David Cowell 0.878 - - - 5 DNC

3  boats started of 4 entered
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series

Race 4 - Solent to St Vaast  -  28 Aug 2015     Start Time:  17:30      IRC Class 1  

Provisional results

10  boats started of 11 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  29 Aug 2015 20:47

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series

Race 4 - Solent to St Vaast  -  28 Aug 2015     Start Time:  17:30      IRC Class 2  

Provisional results

Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place



Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR3657L Rob Craigie 1.039 29/08/2015 08:37 15:07:15 15:42:38 1 1

Fastrak X Sunfast 3600 GBR8250R Nigel Colley 1.043 29/08/2015 08:39 15:09:10 15:48:16 2 2

Ninjod Sunfast 3600 GBR795R Paul Brant 1.04 29/08/2015 08:44 15:14:45 15:51:20 3 3

Rare Beneteau Figaro II GBR5236R Ian Hoddle 1.092 29/08/2015 08:28 14:58:34 16:21:14 4 4

Jaasap JPK 1010 FRA43743 Nicolas Pasternak 1.007 29/08/2015 10:13 16:43:07 16:50:08 5 5

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.998 29/08/2015 10:25 16:55:04 16:53:02 6 6

Exocet Sunfast 3200 FRA34700 Deb Fish 0.996 29/08/2015 10:53 17:23:01 17:18:51 7 7

Maeva Super Arlequin FRA6179 Frederic Waniart 0.879 29/08/2015 13:19 19:49:15 17:25:21 8 8

Fluke III Sunfast 3200 GBR725L James Hardiman 1.001 29/08/2015 11:24 17:54:25 17:55:29 9 9

QII Open 35 90 Andrew Mills 1.056 29/08/2015 16:03 22:33:03 23:48:49 10 10

Anticipation Beneteau 40.7 GBR7041R Pete Newlands 1.028 - - - 14 DNF

Fantasea Dehler 36 GBR9142T Tony Rowe 0.986 - - - 14 DNF No declaration

Geofon Maxi 1050 GBR1903 John Ford 0.947 - - - 14 DNF

Seahorse Hanse 291 GBR2121L David Cowell 0.878 - - - 16 DNC

Truant HOD 35 GBR7580T Stephen Thomas 1.007 - - - 16 DNC
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series

Race 4 - Solent to St Vaast  -  28 Aug 2015    IRC Overall  

Provisional results

13  boats started of 15 entered

Points CommentsBoat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place


